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Direction
Heathrow Central Bus Station — Kennedy Park Shops

57 stops

Open route schedule

Heathrow Central Bus Station

Newport Road

Bath Road / Newport Road

Compass Centre

Pinglestone Close

Colnbrook By-Pass

Heathrow Terminal 5

Lakeside Road

Sutton Place

Axis Park

Sutton Court Farm

Sutton Lane North

Sutton Lane North Park

Market Lane

Langley Leisure Centre

Humber Way

Parlaunt Flats

Cheviot Road

High Street

Parlaunt Road

Marish Court

Route schedule
Heathrow Central Bus Station — Kennedy Park Shops

Monday 00:10-23:10

Tuesday 00:10-23:10

Wednesday 00:10-23:10

Thursday 00:10-23:10

Friday 00:10-23:10

Saturday 00:10-23:10

Sunday 00:10-23:10

Route info

Direction: Heathrow Central Bus Station

Stops: 57

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-2440225498
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-2440225498
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-2440225498


Harrow Market

Langley Road

Hampden Road

Trelawney Ave

Spencer Road South

Trelawney Ave Library

Trelawney Ave Surgery

Ryvers Primary School

Upton Court Road Junction

Kaywood Close

St Bernards Convent

Slough Grammar School

Uxbridge Road Sainsbury's

Sorting Office

Wellington Street Stop H

Brunel Way

Queens Road

Montague Road

Myrtle Crescent

Shackleton Road

Elliman Avenue

Oatlands Drive

Godolphin Junior School

Northampton Avenue

Farnham Road PO

Lidl

Trevose House

Franklin Ave Playground

Cowper Road



Claycots Primary School

Hawkshill Road

Doddsfield Road

Kidderminster Road

The Britwell Centre

Wentworth Avenue

Kennedy Park Shops



Direction
Kennedy Park Shops — Heathrow Central Bus Station

49 stops

Open route schedule

Kennedy Park Shops

Rokesby Road

Kidderminster Road

Doddsfield Road

Hawkshill Road

Claycots Primary School

Cowper Road

Trevose House

Lidl

Farnham Road PO

Northampton Avenue

Godolphin Junior School

Oatlands Drive

Elliman Avenue

Shackleton Road

Myrtle Crescent

Shaggy Calf Lane

Queens Road

Stanley Cottages

Wellington Street Stop A

Sorting Office

Uxbridge Road Sainsbury's

St Bernards Convent

Kaywood Close

Upton Court Road Junction

Route schedule
Kennedy Park Shops — Heathrow Central Bus Station

Monday 03:00-23:10

Tuesday 03:00-23:10

Wednesday 03:00-23:10

Thursday 03:00-23:10

Friday 03:00-23:10

Saturday 03:00-23:10

Sunday 03:00-23:10

Route info

Direction: Kennedy Park Shops

Stops: 49

Trip Duration: 1 hour 8 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-7-2053970098-2440225498


Ryvers Primary School

Trelawney Ave Surgery

Trelawney Ave Library

Spencer Road South

Trelawney Ave

Langley Road

Harrow Market

Marish Court

Parlaunt Road

High Street

Cheviot Road

Parlaunt Flats

Humber Way

Langley Leisure Centre

Market Lane

Sutton Lane North Park

Sutton Lane North

Sutton Court Farm

Axis Park

Sutton Place

Lakeside Road

Heathrow Terminal 5

Newbury Road / Compass Centre

Heathrow Central Bus Station



7 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Slough

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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